
CLASSIFICA ASSOLUTA
SARDEGNA PO TOTTUS 2012

POS PETT COGNOME ANNO GRUPPO SPORTIVO 1^ TAPPA  
FUILI

2^ TAPPA 
OSALLA

3^ TAPPA          
SU GOLOONE

4^ TAPPA    
CARTOE

TEMPO TOTALE

1 87 MARTINELLI GIANLUIGI 1970 M LIVIGNO 0:17:13,9 0:25:13,7 0:54:29,6 0:47:39,1 2:24:36,3

2 82 PEDROLI MIRCO 1974 M SONDRIO 0:17:55,5 0:26:19,4 0:55:23,9 0:48:16,7 2:27:55,5

3 83 SALVADORI ENOS 1968 M TRENTO 0:17:53,4 0:26:15,8 0:57:35,8 0:49:29,7 2:31:14,8

4 84 PERETTI MARCO 1958 M BORMIO 0:18:19,6 0:26:44,1 0:57:05,0 0:49:23,3 2:31:32,0

5 86 COMPAGNONI DANIELE 1986 M COURMAYEUR 0:19:53,1 0:27:01,4 0:56:23,9 0:49:07,2 2:32:25,6

6 91 DE BERNARDI LUCA 1977 M TALAMONA 0:18:29,8 0:26:43,7 0:58:35,2 0:50:38,9 2:34:27,6

7 88 GIACOMELLI GUIDO 1980 M VALDISOTTO 0:18:20,2 0:26:49,2 1:01:27,7 0:49:21,8 2:35:58,9

8 178 PELONI MARCO 1996 M BORMIO 0:19:16,0 0:27:41,5 0:59:58,6 0:51:06,7 2:38:02,8

9 90 PINI STEFANO 1974 M VALDIDENTRO 0:17:50,3 0:27:49,4 0:59:05,1 0:54:17,2 2:39:02,0

10 172 TORRE ALFIO 1976 M BUSTO ARSIZIO 0:19:24,3 0:27:43,9 1:01:36,6 0:51:22,5 2:40:07,3

11 94 MORANDUZZO STEFANO 1974 M BORMIO 0:19:48,0 0:28:35,6 1:00:19,0 0:51:46,3 2:40:28,9

12 85 FORNI RUGGERO 1970 M LEGNANO 0:18:39,8 0:27:49,7 1:04:51,0 0:52:16,9 2:43:37,4

13 102 PEDRANZINI ROBERTA 1971 F BORMIO 0:20:17,7 0:29:17,9 1:01:39,6 0:53:31,9 2:44:47,1

14 143 GIUDICE CLAUDIO 1967 M LOVERO 0:19:33,0 0:28:22,8 1:04:01,9 0:53:42,1 2:45:39,8

15 97 PINI PAOLO 1977 M GROSIO 0:20:16,0 0:28:42,2 1:02:59,7 0:53:54,9 2:45:52,8

16 149 MALIGHETTI ANGELO 1966 M LEGNANO 0:20:18,9 0:28:47,2 1:04:51,0 0:54:17,2 2:48:14,3

17 129 COMPAGNONI GIOVANNI 1982 M SANTA CATERINA 0:21:18,8 0:30:12,1 1:05:26,9 0:55:47,5 2:52:45,3

18 98 ZAPPA GIANLUCA 1973 M BERGAMO 0:20:47,8 0:30:34,0 1:05:43,7 0:55:59,1 2:53:04,6

19 89 MORIONDO PAOLO 1975 M SONDRIO 0:20:45,5 0:30:01,5 1:05:19,5 0:57:36,8 2:53:43,3

20 101 CONFORTOLA GIOVANNA 1974 F LIVIGNO 0:21:22,4 0:30:53,1 1:09:01,1 0:56:58,8 2:58:15,4

21 108 CANTONI DANIELE 1983 M BORMIO 0:20:45,2 0:35:34,7 1:06:39,8 0:56:20,0 2:59:19,7

22 95 MOSSINELLI GIUSEPPE 1971 M SONDRIO 0:21:31,6 0:31:17,9 1:08:27,3 0:58:15,2 2:59:32,0

23 99 AIELLI GIANLUIGI 1965 M MELEGNANO 0:21:36,2 0:31:50,5 1:09:58,9 0:57:49,5 3:01:15,1

24 164 SAPORITI ROBERTO 1964 M BUSTO ARSIZIO 0:22:25,1 0:32:14,2 1:08:41,4 0:58:51,0 3:02:11,8

26 100 BELLAN CARLO 1952 M BUSTO ARSIZIO 0:21:36,5 0:32:02,3 1:09:59,2 1:00:07,7 3:03:45,7

27 167 SORTINI ELISA 1984 F TALAMONA 0:23:12,7 0:33:06,8 1:09:29,9 0:58:26,8 3:04:16,2

28 140 FRANZINI ANDREA 1969 M GROSIO 0:20:53,2 0:30:15,6 1:16:26,2 0:56:43,2 3:04:18,3

29 151 MASPES AMBROGIO 1958 M SONDRIO 0:22:21,7 0:33:17,1 1:11:24,4 0:58:46,5 3:05:49,7

30 157 PONTI CRISTIANO 1959 M LIVIGNO 0:22:33,1 0:32:37,5 1:10:51,3 1:01:18,6 3:07:20,5

31 144 LICANTROPO ARMANDO 1959 M TALAMONA 0:22:29,3 0:32:18,7 1:12:30,2 1:00:14,0 3:07:32,2

32 106 ASPARINI SARA 1980 F TRAONA 0:22:48,7 0:33:25,7 1:11:00,6 1:00:18,8 3:07:33,8

33 170 TORCHIANA ALESSANDRO 1969 M MEDA 0:22:51,2 0:32:46,1 1:11:07,8 1:00:58,0 3:07:43,1
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34 109 CANTONI ROBERTO 1982 M BORMIO 0:22:15,4 0:32:15,6 1:13:05,2 1:00:07,7 3:07:43,9

35 142 GIACOMELLI BRUNO 1964 M VALDISOTTO 0:22:08,1 0:32:55,6 1:12:34,8 1:00:22,8 3:08:01,3

36 104 FRANZINI ELEONORA 1987 F GROSIO 0:21:42,2 0:32:40,6 1:16:26,7 1:00:21,4 3:11:10,9

37 154 MISCHIATTI GABRIELE 1965 M BUSTO ARSIZIO 0:23:03,5 0:32:55,9 1:14:37,4 1:01:13,7 3:11:50,5

38 176 ZANATTA MARCO 1969 M BUSTO ARSIZIO 0:23:32,4 0:35:05,3 1:13:26,5 1:00:20,9 3:12:25,1

39 119 CANTONI PAOLO 1953 M BORMIO 0:23:26,5 0:34:18,9 1:14:26,4 1:02:05,7 3:14:17,5

40 158 POZZI GABRIELE 1984 M MAZZO DI VALTELLINA 0:23:28,5 0:36:17,2 1:14:45,6 1:00:19,3 3:14:50,6

42 105 RIVA ANTONELLA 1961 F BESANA 0:23:17,9 0:34:35,0 1:14:14,2 1:04:05,0 3:16:12,1

43 141 FUSTINONI DEBORA 1970 F VARESE 0:24:10,0 0:35:17,8 1:16:24,4 1:01:22,8 3:17:15,0

44 185 ROMANI MARCELLO 1964 M BORMIO 0:23:45,3 0:33:47,4 1:19:01,0 1:02:10,2 3:18:43,9

45 187 BORDONI CRISTIAN 1977 M SONDALO 0:22:37,0 0:35:34,7 1:14:45,9 1:06:49,4 3:19:47,1

46 103 BRUGNARA GIULIA 1972 F GIOVO VILLE 0:23:13,1 0:34:44,6 1:16:29,1 1:05:38,4 3:20:05,2

47 145 LIGARI CLAUDIO 1956 M SONDRIO 0:23:21,7 0:34:40,7 1:17:50,6 1:06:05,1 3:21:58,1

48 137 ERRE ANTONIO 1948 M BUSTO ARSIZIO 0:24:02,0 0:35:20,3 1:16:53,5 1:08:01,2 3:24:17,0

49 123 CASTELLANI TIZIANO 1964 M LIVIGNO 0:23:52,2 0:35:53,0 1:18:29,2 1:07:36,7 3:25:51,1

50 177 CUCCHIARARO NICOLA 1963 M BUSTO ARSIZIO 0:24:49,5 0:36:00,9 1:19:03,4 1:06:30,3 3:26:24,1

51 148 LUALDI CARLO 1950 M BUSTO ARSIZIO 0:24:43,8 0:35:48,5 1:18:55,4 1:07:42,1 3:27:09,8

52 111 ZINI EMANUELA 1963 F LIVIGNO 0:24:22,5 0:36:38,9 1:20:56,7 1:06:22,6 3:28:20,7

53 118 CAMPI LUCA 1970 M MISINTO 0:23:56,1 0:34:43,1 1:22:51,9 1:07:08,7 3:28:39,9

54 132 DE NORA FRANCESCO 1980 M BORMIO 0:24:49,1 0:36:52,5 1:19:28,2 1:08:32,3 3:29:42,1

55 165 SCALA FABIOLA 1970 F GROSOTTO 0:25:10,1 0:37:09,3 1:19:19,0 1:08:15,1 3:29:53,5

56 175 ZALA ROSALBA 1962 F GINEVRA 0:24:23,3 0:36:26,9 1:19:28,4 1:09:38,8 3:29:57,4

57 138 FALCIONE NAIDE 1985 F BORMIO 0:25:11,9 0:36:59,5 1:24:25,6 1:08:46,0 3:35:23,0

58 113 ALBEVERIO CELESTE 1951 M BUSTO ARSIZIO 0:25:36,0 0:37:22,0 1:24:52,2 1:09:16,1 3:37:06,3

59 116 BUDELLI ANDREA 1969 M BUSTO ARSIZIO 0:26:10,5 0:37:26,1 1:25:25,7 1:09:20,3 3:38:22,6

60 122 CASTELLANELLI MARINO 1951 M POSCHIAVO 0:25:45,6 0:40:13,6 1:23:47,2 1:11:10,7 3:40:57,1

61 127 CECCHIN GIANLUIGI 1955 M BUSTO ARSIZIO 0:26:41,8 0:39:32,3 1:27:13,6 1:10:44,1 3:44:11,8

62 136 DIVITINI FRANCO 1964 M TIRANO 0:31:10,4 0:37:05,8 1:28:44,3 1:08:30,7 3:45:31,2

63 120 CAPETTI ELEONORA 1981 F GROSIO 0:26:15,8 0:39:10,1 1:28:44,3 1:12:41,6 3:46:51,8

64 174 VERCELLI EGIDIO 1945 M ARONA 0:27:16,4 0:39:46,6 1:30:58,1 1:16:02,0 3:54:03,1

65 161 ROCCA TIZIANO 1979 M VALDIDENTRO 0:26:55,2 0:42:40,6 1:30:00,2 1:16:32,7 3:56:08,7

66 124 CASTELLETTI MAURIZIO 1968 M LEGNANO 0:28:05,3 0:42:58,0 1:30:43,9 1:19:13,8 4:01:01,0

67 163 SAMBRIZZI MONICA 1976 F BORMIO 0:28:41,5 0:42:01,1 1:31:11,0 1:19:18,0 4:01:11,6

68 162 ROSA MILENA 1951 F BUSTO ARSIZIO 0:27:13,6 0:40:03,3 1:33:05,2 1:20:51,9 4:01:14,0
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69 117 CAMPAGNA SABRINA 1968 F MELEGNANO 0:29:04,0 0:42:05,3 1:31:20,6 1:18:57,3 4:01:27,2

70 181 DELLA BOSCA GABRIELLA 1969 F 0:29:41,1 0:41:47,1 1:31:20,6 1:18:56,0 4:01:44,8

71 160 RAMPANELLI PAOLA 1962 F TRENTO 0:28:44,3 0:43:23,3 1:32:04,3 1:18:47,7 4:02:59,6

72 159 PROSERPIO BRUNO 1941 M MEDA 0:29:03,3 0:43:09,1 1:34:16,3 1:17:35,1 4:04:03,8

73 155 MONGUZZI MARIA LUISA 1963 F CERRO MAGGIORE 0:29:47,7 0:43:15,5 1:33:53,7 1:19:40,0 4:06:36,9

74 146 LONGONI MARIA GABRIELLA 1959 F BESANA 0:31:36,3 0:46:07,0 1:36:06,2 1:19:37,5 4:13:27,0

75 150 MASELLI ENRICA 1961 F SONDRIO 0:30:28,6 0:46:50,3 1:37:47,8 1:18:44,4 4:13:51,1

77 147 LORENZON CARLO 1959 M BUSTO ARSIZIO 0:28:42,4 0:42:43,0 1:37:48,2 1:28:03,5 4:17:17,1

78 186 BUSSU GIUSEPPINA 1951 F MISINTO 0:32:14,2 0:49:08,6 1:49:05,2 1:28:07,6 4:38:35,6

79 153 MERATI BRUNA 1942 F MEDA 0:34:03,6 0:51:34,3 1:56:29,5 1:34:09,5 4:56:16,9

80 114 BELLINI MARIA 1947 F ARONA 0:34:37,3 0:51:25,5 1:56:29,5 1:34:06,9 4:56:39,2

81 169 TORCHIANA FABIO 1972 M MEDA 0:37:07,1 1:00:18,5 2:14:46,5 1:46:46,0 5:38:58,1

82 130 CUCCOVILLO MARIA 1966 F MEDA 0:40:55,3 1:01:27,2 2:14:46,5 1:43:54,8 5:41:03,8

83 168 TERUZZI MARIA GRAZIA 1945 F MEDA 0:41:34,3 1:07:10,2 2:14:46,5 1:43:54,8 5:47:25,8

84 139 FALCONE LEONARDA 1946 F MEDA 0:44:06,5 1:07:10,2 2:14:46,5 1:43:54,8 5:49:58,0

85 171 TORCHIANA MICHELE 1941 M MEDA 0:42:33,6 1:07:10,2 2:14:46,5 1:46:47,4 5:51:17,7

N.C. 92 MAJORI MARCO 1984 M BORMIO 0:18:56,6 0:27:26,7 N.P. 0:53:26,8 1:39:50,1

N.C. 173 TRINCA COLONEL ROBERTO 1972 M GROSIO 0:22:29,1 0:33:53,6 1:15:50,0 N.P. 2:12:12,7

N.C. 110 ZANGRANDO MICHELE 1984 M BORMIO 0:22:46,9 0:42:40,6 1:08:45,9 N.P. 2:14:13,5

N.C. 133 DEI CAS LUCA 1974 M VALFURVA 0:22:06,8 0:31:48,6 1:22:31,1 N.P. 2:16:26,5

N.C. 152 MERALDI DAVIDE 1979 M BORMIO 0:24:52,9 0:37:53,4 N.P. 1:19:17,8 2:22:04,1

N.C. 126 CAVENAGO ADAMO 1949 M BESANA 0:25:58,9 0:46:06,8 N.P. 1:12:39,9 2:24:45,6

N.C. 184 BORMOLINI GISELLA 1974 F LIVIGNO 0:28:51,2 0:42:01,4 N.A. 1:19:56,9 2:30:49,5

N.C. 121 CASALINO MARICA 1968 F BUSTO ARSIZIO 0:29:12,5 0:44:30,3 N.P. 1:21:59,9 2:35:42,7

N.C. 182 CAMPI VITTORIO 1939 M 0:34:56,5 0:49:09,1 N.P. 1:33:52,1 2:57:57,7

N.C. 115 BORMOLINI NADA 1971 F LIVIGNO 0:32:31,3 0:51:34,3 N.A. 1:34:48,8 2:58:54,4

N.C. 131 DE CAMPO LUIGI ALBERTO 1958 M TIRANO N.P. 0:36:26,9 1:19:28,2 1:09:41,5 3:05:36,6

N.C. 93 POZZI NICOLA 1981 M BORMIO 0:18:26,0 0:29:02,1 N.P. N.P. 0:47:28,1

N.C. 107 RASTELLI FRANCESCA 1978 F SONDALO 0:21:58,8 0:31:30,9 N.P. N.P. 0:53:29,7

N.C. 96 NESA DAVIDE 1968 M SONDRIO 0:21:22,0 0:33:06,2 N.P. N.P. 0:54:28,2
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N.C. 183 ZEN MATTIA 1981 M VALFURVA 0:27:04,5 0:36:29,9 N.P. N.P. 1:03:34,4

N.C. 128 CECINI MATTEO 1982 M GROSIO 0:24:55,8 0:40:30,8 N.P. N.P. 1:05:26,6

N.C. 125 CAVENAGO CLAUDIO 1954 M BESANA 0:29:33,5 0:45:09,5 N.P. N.P. 1:14:43,0

N.C. 166 SOMASCHINI ANTONELLA 1963 F BESANA 0:40:49,2 1:01:44,1 N.P. N.P. 1:42:33,3

N.C. 190 CORNELLI RENATO 1947 M MISINTO N.P. 0:49:08,8 N.P. 1:31:04,7 2:20:13,5

N.C. 156 SPADA FRANCO 1967 M TIRANO N.P. 0:41:50,6 N.P. N.P. 0:41:50,6

N.C. 134 DIVITINI CHRISTIAN 1995 M TIRANO 0:22:44,6 N.P. N.P. N.P. 0:22:44,6

N.C. 135 DIVITINI DANIELE 1993 M TIRANO 0:23:48,4 N.P. N.P. N.P. 0:23:48,4

N.C. 179 PONTI TOMMASO 1997 M LIVIGNO 0:26:16,1 N.P. N.P. N.P. 0:26:16,1

N.C. 180 PONTI GIACOMO 2003 M LIVIGNO 0:27:08,9 N.P. N.P. N.P. 0:27:08,9
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1 162 ROSA MILENA 1951 F BUSTO ARSIZIO 0:27:13,6 0:40:03,3 1:33:05,2 1:20:51,9 4:01:14,0

2 186 BUSSU GIUSEPPINA 1951 F MISINTO 0:32:14,2 0:49:08,6 1:49:05,2 1:28:07,6 4:38:35,6

3 153 MERATI BRUNA 1942 F MEDA 0:34:03,6 0:51:34,3 1:56:29,5 1:34:09,5 4:56:16,9

4 114 BELLINI MARIA 1947 F ARONA 0:34:37,3 0:51:25,5 1:56:29,5 1:34:06,9 4:56:39,2

5 168 TERUZZI MARIA GRAZIA 1945 F MEDA 0:41:34,3 1:07:10,2 2:14:46,5 1:43:54,8 5:47:25,8

6 139 FALCONE LEONARDA 1946 F MEDA 0:44:06,5 1:07:10,2 2:14:46,5 1:43:54,8 5:49:58,0

1 105 RIVA ANTONELLA 1961 F BESANA 0:23:17,9 0:34:35,0 1:14:14,2 1:04:05,0 3:16:12,1

2 146 LONGONI MARIA GABRIELLA 1959 F BESANA 0:31:36,3 0:46:07,0 1:36:06,2 1:19:37,5 4:13:27,0

3 150 MASELLI ENRICA 1961 F SONDRIO 0:30:28,6 0:46:50,3 1:37:47,8 1:18:44,4 4:13:51,1

1 102 PEDRANZINI ROBERTA 1971 F BORMIO 0:20:17,7 0:29:17,9 1:01:39,6 0:53:31,9 2:44:47,1

2 141 FUSTINONI DEBORA 1970 F VARESE 0:24:10,0 0:35:17,8 1:16:24,4 1:01:22,8 3:17:15,0

3 111 ZINI EMANUELA 1963 F LIVIGNO 0:24:22,5 0:36:38,9 1:20:56,7 1:06:22,6 3:28:20,7

4 165 SCALA FABIOLA 1970 F GROSOTTO 0:25:10,1 0:37:09,3 1:19:19,0 1:08:15,1 3:29:53,5

5 175 ZALA ROSALBA 1962 F GINEVRA 0:24:23,3 0:36:26,9 1:19:28,4 1:09:38,8 3:29:57,4

6 117 CAMPAGNA SABRINA 1968 F MELEGNANO 0:29:04,0 0:42:05,3 1:31:20,6 1:18:57,3 4:01:27,2

7 181 DELLA BOSCA GABRIELLA 1969 F 0:29:41,1 0:41:47,1 1:31:20,6 1:18:56,0 4:01:44,8

8 160 RAMPANELLI PAOLA 1962 F TRENTO 0:28:44,3 0:43:23,3 1:32:04,3 1:18:47,7 4:02:59,6

9 155 MONGUZZI MARIA LUISA 1963 F CERRO MAGGIORE 0:29:47,7 0:43:15,5 1:33:53,7 1:19:40,0 4:06:36,9

10 130 CUCCOVILLO MARIA 1966 F MEDA 0:40:55,3 1:01:27,2 2:14:46,5 1:43:54,8 5:41:03,8

1 101 CONFORTOLA GIOVANNA 1974 F LIVIGNO 0:21:22,4 0:30:53,1 1:09:01,1 0:56:58,8 2:58:15,4

2 106 ASPARINI SARA 1980 F TRAONA 0:22:48,7 0:33:25,7 1:11:00,6 1:00:18,8 3:07:33,8

3 103 BRUGNARA GIULIA 1972 F GIOVO VILLE 0:23:13,1 0:34:44,6 1:16:29,1 1:05:38,4 3:20:05,2

4 120 CAPETTI ELEONORA 1981 F GROSIO 0:26:15,8 0:39:10,1 1:28:44,3 1:12:41,6 3:46:51,8

5 163 SAMBRIZZI MONICA 1976 F BORMIO 0:28:41,5 0:42:01,1 1:31:11,0 1:19:18,0 4:01:11,6

CLASSIFICHE DI CATEGORIA
FEMMINILE (anni 1942 - 1951)

FEMMINILE (anni 1952 - 1961)

FEMMINILE (anni 1962 - 1971)

FEMMINILE (anni 1972 - 1981)
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1 167 SORTINI ELISA 1984 F TALAMONA 0:23:12,7 0:33:06,8 1:09:29,9 0:58:26,8 3:04:16,2

2 104 FRANZINI ELEONORA 1987 F GROSIO 0:21:42,2 0:32:40,6 1:16:26,7 1:00:21,4 3:11:10,9

3 138 FALCIONE NAIDE 1985 F BORMIO 0:25:11,9 0:36:59,5 1:24:25,6 1:08:46,0 3:35:23,0

1 159 PROSERPIO BRUNO 1941 M MEDA 0:29:03,3 0:43:09,1 1:34:16,3 1:17:35,1 4:04:03,8

2 171 TORCHIANA MICHELE 1941 M MEDA 0:42:33,6 1:07:10,2 2:14:46,5 1:46:47,4 5:51:17,7

1 137 ERRE ANTONIO 1948 M BUSTO ARSIZIO 0:24:02,0 0:35:20,3 1:16:53,5 1:08:01,2 3:24:17,0

2 148 LUALDI CARLO 1950 M BUSTO ARSIZIO 0:24:43,8 0:35:48,5 1:18:55,4 1:07:42,1 3:27:09,8

3 113 ALBEVERIO CELESTE 1951 M BUSTO ARSIZIO 0:25:36,0 0:37:22,0 1:24:52,2 1:09:16,1 3:37:06,3

4 122 CASTELLANELLI MARINO 1951 M POSCHIAVO 0:25:45,6 0:40:13,6 1:23:47,2 1:11:10,7 3:40:57,1

5 174 VERCELLI EGIDIO 1945 M ARONA 0:27:16,4 0:39:46,6 1:30:58,1 1:16:02,0 3:54:03,1

1 84 PERETTI MARCO 1958 M BORMIO 0:18:19,6 0:26:44,1 0:57:05,0 0:49:23,3 2:31:32,0

2 100 BELLAN CARLO 1952 M BUSTO ARSIZIO 0:21:36,5 0:32:02,3 1:09:59,2 1:00:07,7 3:03:45,7

3 151 MASPES AMBROGIO 1958 M SONDRIO 0:22:21,7 0:33:17,1 1:11:24,4 0:58:46,5 3:05:49,7

4 157 PONTI CRISTIANO 1959 M LIVIGNO 0:22:33,1 0:32:37,5 1:10:51,3 1:01:18,6 3:07:20,5

5 144 LICANTROPO ARMANDO 1959 M TALAMONA 0:22:29,3 0:32:18,7 1:12:30,2 1:00:14,0 3:07:32,2

6 119 CANTONI PAOLO 1953 M BORMIO 0:23:26,5 0:34:18,9 1:14:26,4 1:02:05,7 3:14:17,5

7 145 LIGARI CLAUDIO 1956 M SONDRIO 0:23:21,7 0:34:40,7 1:17:50,6 1:06:05,1 3:21:58,1

8 127 CECCHIN GIANLUIGI 1955 M BUSTO ARSIZIO 0:26:41,8 0:39:32,3 1:27:13,6 1:10:44,1 3:44:11,8

9 147 LORENZON CARLO 1959 M BUSTO ARSIZIO 0:28:42,4 0:42:43,0 1:37:48,2 1:28:03,5 4:17:17,1

1 87 MARTINELLI GIANLUIGI 1970 M LIVIGNO 0:17:13,9 0:25:13,7 0:54:29,6 0:47:39,1 2:24:36,3

2 83 SALVADORI ENOS 1968 M TRENTO 0:17:53,4 0:26:15,8 0:57:35,8 0:49:29,7 2:31:14,8

3 85 FORNI RUGGERO 1970 M LEGNANO 0:18:39,8 0:27:49,7 1:04:51,0 0:52:16,9 2:43:37,4

4 143 GIUDICE CLAUDIO 1967 M LOVERO 0:19:33,0 0:28:22,8 1:04:01,9 0:53:42,1 2:45:39,8

5 149 MALIGHETTI ANGELO 1966 M LEGNANO 0:20:18,9 0:28:47,2 1:04:51,0 0:54:17,2 2:48:14,3

6 95 MOSSINELLI GIUSEPPE 1971 M SONDRIO 0:21:31,6 0:31:17,9 1:08:27,3 0:58:15,2 2:59:32,0

MASCHILE (anni 1932 - 1941)

MASCHILE (anni 1942 - 1951)

MASCHILE (anni 1952 - 1961)

MASCHILE (anni 1962 - 1971)

FEMMINILE (anni 1982 e successivi)



CLASSIFICA ASSOLUTA
SARDEGNA PO TOTTUS 2012

7 99 AIELLI GIANLUIGI 1965 M MELEGNANO 0:21:36,2 0:31:50,5 1:09:58,9 0:57:49,5 3:01:15,1

8 164 SAPORITI ROBERTO 1964 M BUSTO ARSIZIO 0:22:25,1 0:32:14,2 1:08:41,4 0:58:51,0 3:02:11,8

9 140 FRANZINI ANDREA 1969 M GROSIO 0:20:53,2 0:30:15,6 1:16:26,2 0:56:43,2 3:04:18,3

10 170 TORCHIANA ALESSANDRO 1969 M MEDA 0:22:51,2 0:32:46,1 1:11:07,8 1:00:58,0 3:07:43,1

11 142 GIACOMELLI BRUNO 1964 M VALDISOTTO 0:22:08,1 0:32:55,6 1:12:34,8 1:00:22,8 3:08:01,3

12 154 MISCHIATTI GABRIELE 1965 M BUSTO ARSIZIO 0:23:03,5 0:32:55,9 1:14:37,4 1:01:13,7 3:11:50,5

13 176 ZANATTA MARCO 1969 M BUSTO ARSIZIO 0:23:32,4 0:35:05,3 1:13:26,5 1:00:20,9 3:12:25,1

14 185 ROMANI MARCELLO 1964 M BORMIO 0:23:45,3 0:33:47,4 1:19:01,0 1:02:10,2 3:18:43,9

15 123 CASTELLANI TIZIANO 1964 M LIVIGNO 0:23:52,2 0:35:53,0 1:18:29,2 1:07:36,7 3:25:51,1

16 177 CUCCHIARARO NICOLA 1963 M BUSTO ARSIZIO 0:24:49,5 0:36:00,9 1:19:03,4 1:06:30,3 3:26:24,1

17 118 CAMPI LUCA 1970 M MISINTO 0:23:56,1 0:34:43,1 1:22:51,9 1:07:08,7 3:28:39,9

18 116 BUDELLI ANDREA 1969 M BUSTO ARSIZIO 0:26:10,5 0:37:26,1 1:25:25,7 1:09:20,3 3:38:22,6

19 136 DIVITINI FRANCO 1964 M TIRANO 0:31:10,4 0:37:05,8 1:28:44,3 1:08:30,7 3:45:31,2

20 124 CASTELLETTI MAURIZIO 1968 M LEGNANO 0:28:05,3 0:42:58,0 1:30:43,9 1:19:13,8 4:01:01,0

1 82 PEDROLI MIRCO 1974 M SONDRIO 0:17:55,5 0:26:19,4 0:55:23,9 0:48:16,7 2:27:55,5

2 91 DE BERNARDI LUCA 1977 M TALAMONA 0:18:29,8 0:26:43,7 0:58:35,2 0:50:38,9 2:34:27,6

3 88 GIACOMELLI GUIDO 1980 M VALDISOTTO 0:18:20,2 0:26:49,2 1:01:27,7 0:49:21,8 2:35:58,9

4 90 PINI STEFANO 1974 M VALDIDENTRO 0:17:50,3 0:27:49,4 0:59:05,1 0:54:17,2 2:39:02,0

5 172 TORRE ALFIO 1976 M BUSTO ARSIZIO 0:19:24,3 0:27:43,9 1:01:36,6 0:51:22,5 2:40:07,3

6 94 MORANDUZZO STEFANO 1974 M BORMIO 0:19:48,0 0:28:35,6 1:00:19,0 0:51:46,3 2:40:28,9

7 97 PINI PAOLO 1977 M GROSIO 0:20:16,0 0:28:42,2 1:02:59,7 0:53:54,9 2:45:52,8

8 98 ZAPPA GIANLUCA 1973 M BERGAMO 0:20:47,8 0:30:34,0 1:05:43,7 0:55:59,1 2:53:04,6

9 89 MORIONDO PAOLO 1975 M SONDRIO 0:20:45,5 0:30:01,5 1:05:19,5 0:57:36,8 2:53:43,3

10 187 BORDONI CRISTIAN 1977 M SONDALO 0:22:37,0 0:35:34,7 1:14:45,9 1:06:49,4 3:19:47,1

11 132 DE NORA FRANCESCO 1980 M BORMIO 0:24:49,1 0:36:52,5 1:19:28,2 1:08:32,3 3:29:42,1

12 161 ROCCA TIZIANO 1979 M VALDIDENTRO 0:26:55,2 0:42:40,6 1:30:00,2 1:16:32,7 3:56:08,7

13 169 TORCHIANA FABIO 1972 M MEDA 0:37:07,1 1:00:18,5 2:14:46,5 1:46:46,0 5:38:58,1

1 86 COMPAGNONI DANIELE 1986 M COURMAYEUR 0:19:53,1 0:27:01,4 0:56:23,9 0:49:07,2 2:32:25,6

2 178 PELONI MARCO 1996 M BORMIO 0:19:16,0 0:27:41,5 0:59:58,6 0:51:06,7 2:38:02,8

3 129 COMPAGNONI GIOVANNI 1982 M SANTA CATERINA 0:21:18,8 0:30:12,1 1:05:26,9 0:55:47,5 2:52:45,3

MASCHILE (anni 1972 - 1981)

MASCHILE (anni 1982 e successivi)



CLASSIFICA ASSOLUTA
SARDEGNA PO TOTTUS 2012

4 108 CANTONI DANIELE 1983 M BORMIO 0:20:45,2 0:35:34,7 1:06:39,8 0:56:20,0 2:59:19,7

5 109 CANTONI ROBERTO 1982 M BORMIO 0:22:15,4 0:32:15,6 1:13:05,2 1:00:07,7 3:07:43,9

6 158 POZZI GABRIELE 1984 M MAZZO DI VALTELLINA 0:23:28,5 0:36:17,2 1:14:45,6 1:00:19,3 3:14:50,6


